Stainless Steel
Spring Rack
33
Cat. No Description Articles
BaBaths, Shaking, DAIHAN-brand
Ordering Information
DH.WSB03018 Shaking Water Bath, 230V, 18 Lit., “WSB-18”, with Cord / Plug
DH.WSB03030 Shaking Water Bath, 230V, 30 Lit., “WSB-30”, with Cord / Plug
DH.WSB03045 Shaking Water Bath, 230V, 45 Lit., “WSB-45”, with Cord / Plug
DH.WSB03218 Shaking Water Bath, 120V, 18 Lit., “WSB-18”, with Cord / Plug
DH.WSB03230 Shaking Water Bath, 120V, 30 Lit., “WSB-30”, with Cable
DH.WSB03245 Shaking Water Bath, 120V, 45 Lit., “WSB-45”, with Cable
Spare Universal Spring Rack
DH.WSB51018 (1) Spring Rack, for 18 Lit., 245×270×h110mm, “SBR018”
DH.WSB51030 (1) Spring Rack, for 30 Lit., 445×270×h110mm, “SBR030”
DH.WSB51045 (1) Spring Rack, for 45 Lit., 545×350×h110mm, “SBR045”
Optional Dome Lid, Stainless Steel
DH.WSB02018 (2) Dome Lid, for 18 Lit., 363×353×h69mm, “SBD018”
DH.WSB02030 (2) Dome Lid, for 30 Lit., 563×353×h69mm, “SBD030”
DH.WSB02045 (2) Dome Lid, for 45 Lit., 663×433×h69mm, “SBD045”
Validation (IQ, OQ) Service
DH.WSB31018 Validation Service(IQ, OQ), “SBV018”, for 18Lit.
DH.WSB31030 Validation Service(IQ, OQ), “SBV030”, for 30Lit.
DH.WSB31045 Validation Service(IQ, OQ), “SBV045”, for 45Lit.
Specification
Model
18 Lit.
“WSB- 18”